persons in accordance with the orders issued by the Government of Arunachal Pradesh from time to
time in this regard.

Hage Tari, IOFS
Secretary (AHV & DD),

Government of Arunachal Pradesh,
Itanagar.

SCHEDULE
(See Rule 2,3,4)

Col. PARTICULARS PROVISIONS
No.

1. Name of post Stockman

2. No.of post 275 (two hundred seventy five) posts 2025 *subject to
variation dependent on workload.

3. Classification General Arunachal Service, Group ‘C’
(Non-Ministerial)

4. Pay Band and Grade Pay/ Level-4 (` 25,500-81,100) in the Pay Matrix.
Pay Scale

5. Whether  Selection post or Not applicable